Union Polymer International Phone: (513) 899-1618 www.Union-Polymer.com
UPHW
Union Polymer Heavy Wall Polyolefin
Heat shrink ratio: 3 to 1
Cross-linked heavy wall polyolefin
Provides strain relief and mechanical protection
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
 Heavy wall cross linked polyolefin excellent for insulation and abrasion protection
 Insulation of primary low voltage cables (1kV)
 No adhesive - can be removed easily
 RoHS compliant
 Standard color: Black, Red is available on request
 Operating temperature: -55oC to 105oC; Shrink temperature: 135oC
Product Order
Number
Internal Diameter
As Supplied
Internal Diameter
Recovered
Wall Thickness (Nominal)
Recovered
inch mm inch mm inch mm
UPHW-0350-9/3 0.35 9.0 0.12 3.0 0.08 2.0
UPHW-0500-12/4 0.47 12.0 0.16 4.0 0.08 2.0
UPHW-0750-19/6 0.75 19.0 0.24 6.0 0.11 2.7
UPHW-1100-28/6 1.10 28.0 0.24 6.0 0.12 3.1
UPHW-1300-33/8 1.30 33.0 0.31 8.0 0.12 3.1
UPHW-1500-40/12 1.57 40.0 0.47 12.0 0.14 3.6
UPHW-1700-45/12 1.77 45.0 0.47 12.0 0.14 3.6
UPHW-2150-55/16 2.17 55.0 0.63 16.0 0.16 4.0
UPHW-2500-65/19 2.56 65.0 0.75 19.0 0.16 4.0
UPHW-2950-75/22 2.95 75.0 0.87 22.0 0.16 4.0
UPHW-3300-85/25 3.35 85.0 0.98 25.0 0.16 4.0
UPHW-3700-95/29 3.74 95.0 1.14 29.0 0.16 4.0
UPHW-4500-115/34 4.53 115.0 1.34 34.0 0.17 4.3
UPHW-5100-130/36 5.12 130.0 1.42 36.0 0.17 4.3
UPHW-6300-160/50 6.30 160.0 1.97 50.0 0.17 4.3
UPHW-7000-180/50 7.09 180.0 1.97 50.0 0.17 4.3
DIMENSIONS (HEAT SHRINK RATIO 3:1)
Cross Reference
WCSM, SST, RHW Raychem/Tyco
CFW DSG-Canusa